MR16 GU10 Series Halogen – Style Lens for
Familiar Look and Feel
Backed by a 5-Year Warranty
Markets:
Residential
Commercial
Applications:
Accent
Display
Education
Healthcare
Hospitality
Office
Retail
Halco's new MR16 GU10 Series
Lamps are a low watt energy efficient
replacement for halogen lamps
Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
Low
Maintenance
Dimmable Energy Saving
MR16 GU10 Series
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:
Specifications
Ordering Information
Savings Comparison
© 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 082724. Re-order 8569
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
4.5W GU10 80887 MR16FL4/830/GU10/LED 120 3000K 82 370 25,000 40° 1/10 2.17" 35W
4.5W GU10 80529 MR16FL4/827/GU10/LED 120 2700K 82 360 25,000 40° 1/10 2.70" 35W
4.5W GU10 80531 MR16FL4/840/GU10/LED 120 4000K 82 360 25,000 40° 1/10 2.70" 35W
4.5W GU10 80533 MR16FL4/850/GU10/LED 120 5000K 82 360 25,000 40° 1/10 2.70" 35W
6.5W GU10 80888 MR16FL6/830/GU10/LED 120 3000K 82 520 25,000 40° 1/10 2.17" 50W
6.5W GU10 80528 MR16FL6/827/GU10/LED 120 2700K 82 500 25,000 40° 1/10 2.17" 50W
6.5W GU10 80530 MR16FL6/840/GU10/LED 120 4000K 82 500 25,000 40° 1/10 2.17" 50W
6.5W GU10 80532 MR16FL6/850/GU10/LED 120 5000K 82 500 25,000 40° 1/10 2.17" 50W
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.
- 25,000 hour life resulting in lower maintenance
costs over time
- 80 lumens per watt
- 82 CRI for quality and consistent color rendering
- Dimmable to 5%
- 120V input voltage
1.969"
(50.0126 mm)
2.
16
5"
(5
4.
99
1
m
m
)
v Maintenance costs based on 15 minutes at $40 per/hr
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh
$0
$50
$100
Maintenance Costsˇ
Energy Costs¥
Total Lifetime Costs
50W
Incandescent
$150
6.5W
ProLED
$200
$250
88
%
 S
av
in
gs